Light is versatile
LEDVALUX®
DOWNLIGHT L/XL
Light is OSRAM
Your benefi ts:
 — Excellent effi ciency for high
energy savings of up to
65 % compared to CFL

TECHNICAL DATA | LEDVALUX® DOWNLIGHT
Product Order code
LEDVALUX® DOWNLIGHT
Product
reference number (EAN) (Siteco)
DOWNLIGHT L 4052899093591 5DL11A78C3R 3000 12 220-240 1050 50000 (L70B50)
DOWNLIGHT L 4052899093614 5DL11A78C3S 4000 12 220-240 1120 50000 (L70B50)
DOWNLIGHT XL 4052899093638 5DX11A7833R 3000 19 220-240 1770 50000 (L70B50)
DOWNLIGHT XL 4052899093676 5DX11A7833S 4000 19 220-240 1970 50000 (L70B50)
DOWNLIGHT L DALI 4052899923539 5DL11AD8C3R 3000 12.5 220-240 1050 50000 (L70B50)
DOWNLIGHT L DALI 4052899923546 5DL11AD8C3S 4000 12.5 220-240 1120 50000 (L70B50)
DOWNLIGHT XL DALI           4052899923553 5DX11AD833R 3000 19.5 220-240 1770 50000 (L70B50)
DOWNLIGHT XL DALI           4052899923560 5DX11AD833S 4000 19.5 220-240 1970 50000 (L70B50)
Versatile applications
LEDVALUX® DOWNLIGHT L/XL allows for the direct